GRAINGER.

Customer Quotation

111N
To: Information
Date 07/19/2023
YONKERS PUBLIC SCHOOL DISTRICT Customer Account Number 886760637
1 LARKIN CTR Grainger Quote Number 48264532

YONKERS NY 10701-7044

Customer Job Number

Contract Number

Grainger Representative
Phone Number
Fax Number
Email

Grainger Tax ID

NYS Contract # PC 69879

James Morgan

36-1150280

Item

Description Cat.
Manufacturer Name & Model Pg. #

Qty

Quote

Ext. Start
Price Date

Exp.
Date

1KBC9

1KBE3

21E915

2CAX9

2GWY9

41D989

Upright Frame, 48 in x 144 in
HUSKY RACK & WIRE 1U18480144
Country of Origin: USA

Beam,LdCap:5,680 Ib,2 1/2x5
1/2x144in

HUSKY RACK & WIRE IBN55144
Country of Origin: USA

Beam,LdCap:4,190 Ib,2
1/2inxx96in

HUSKY RACK & WIRE IBX35096
Country of Origin: USA

Upright Post Protector, 18"H
HUSKY RACK & WIRE 15718-P-G
Country of Origin: USA

Bulk Storage Rack,14
ga,36inx96in

LYON DD66017GW

Country of Origin: USA

Upright Shim, 4 1/4 in

HUSKY RACK & WIRE FP001-G
Country of Origin: USA

75

192

44

38

16

75

144.90

89.90

41.90

48.90

209.90

1.24

10,867.50 07/20/2023

17,260.80 07/20/2023

1,843.60 07/20/2023

1,858.20 07/20/2023

3,358.40 07/20/2023

93.00 07/20/2023

11/30/2023 l

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

11/30/2023

All orders are subject to the terms and conditions in your current contract with Grainger or to Grainger's current Terms of Sale as set forth on

Grainger.com

Thank You!
Visit us at grainger.com
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GRAINGER.

Customer Quotation

i
Information
Date 07/19/2023
Customer Account Number 886760637
Grainger Quote Number 48264532
Item Description Cat. Qty $ Ext. Start Exp.
Manufacturer Name & Model Pg. # Quote Price Date Date
53CU97 Floor Anchr,1/2 x4 4/5 x1/2in, 13 64.90 843.70 07/20/2023  11/30/2023
Gray,PK25
HUSKY RACK & WIRE 133536-GS
Country of Origin: USA
5JN30  Bulk Strg 2 959.90 1,919.80 07/20/2023 11/30/2023
Rack, StrUnt,36inx96inx96in
LYON DDG67533SW
Country of Origin: USA
5JN31  Bulk Strg 6 849.90 5,099.40 07/20/2023  11/30/2023
Rack,AddOn,36inx96inx96in
LYON DD67533W
Country of Origin: USA
6GGL3  Pallet Rack Decking, 48in x 332 58.90 19,554.80 07/20/2023  10/31/2023
46in
HUSKY RACK & WIRE 4846A3-G
Country of Origin: USA
Total § 62,699.20
Thank You!
Visit us at grainger.com
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